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Last First Company Title Address Phone E-mail

Ablutz Jaime Cascade
Rehabilitation Assoc.

Physical Therapist
Clinic manager

10500 - 19th Ave SE
Everett, WA  98201 425-357-8885 jaimea@cascaderehab.com

Black Brenda HM Jackson High
School Teacher 1508 -0136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA 98012 425-385-7081 bblack@everett.wednet.edu

Carpentier Ellen (Ln) Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4574 ecarpentier@everett.wednet.edu

Deckard Bill Everett Police
Department

3002 Wetmore Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-257-8556 bdeckard@ci.everett.wa.us

Erickson Mary Anne Cascade High School Teacher 801 E. Casino
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-6124 merickson@everett.wednet.edu

Galli Erin HM Jackson High
School Teacher 1508 -0136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA 98012 425-385-7154 egalli@everett.wednet.edu

Gillisse Howe Kristen SnoCo Workforce
Development Council

Program
Coordinator

917 - 134th St. SW, B-3
Everett, WA  98204 425-921-3498 kgillisse@snocowdc.org

Gudgeon Corie Cascade High School Teacher 801 E. Casino
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-6126 cgudgeon@everett.wednet.edu

Harvey Kirsten Cascade High School Teacher 801 E. Casino
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-6053 kharvey@everett.wednet.edu

Hatzenbuehler Erick Sno Co Health District Health Educator
3020 Rucker Ave., Suite
203                 Everett,
WA  98201

425-339-8667 ehatz@shd.snohomish.wa.gov

Kelliher Susan 1070 5th Ave S, #404
Edmonds, WA 98020 425-712-3653

Kinch Diane Sequoia High School Teacher 3516 Rucker Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-5137 dkinch@everett.wednet.edu

Kirkpatrick Gay Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4502 gkirkpatrick@everett.wednet.edu

Langley Craig Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4574 clangley@everett.wednet.edu

Lombard Barbara HM Jackson High
School Teacher 1508 -0136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA 98012 425-385-7156 blombard@everett.wednet.edu
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Lucas Twyla Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4503 tlucas@everett.wednet.edu

Miller Shanda Community Member 10615 Sunrise Dr.
Bothell, WA  98011 425-483-5489 shandamiller@comcast.net

Morris Peggy HM Jackson High
School Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE  Mill

Creek, WA 98012 425-385-7083 pmorris@everett.wednet.edu

Reardon Kristi United Way
Success by Six Program Manager 917-134th St. SW, B-1

Everett, WA  98204 425-921-3465 kristi.reardon@uwsc.org

Russell Jeff Central Lutheran
Church Pastor 7 W Beech St

Everett, WA  98203
425-239-2739
cel jtr82@comcast.net

Sampson Brent W.H. Stuart &
Associates

Director, Agent &
Market

Development

16300 Mill Creek Blvd.,
#208    Mill Creek, WA
98012

425-743-2649 brentsampson@msn.com

Schneidmiller Amy Providence Medical
Center Therapist PO Box 1067

Everett, WA 98206 425-258-7342 amy.schneidmiller@providence.org

Tapert Susan Cascade High School Teacher 801 E. Casino
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-6105 stapert@everett.wednet.edu

Vandenberg Nancy Everett Communit
College Instructor 2000 Tower Street

Everett, WA  98201 425-388-9455 nvandenberg@everettcc.edu

Webber Debbie Food & Nutrition Svc
Evt Public Schools Manager 3715 Oakes Ave.

Everett, WA   98201 425-385-4259 debbie_webber@everett.wednet.edu

Wessel-Estes Pam Sno Co Health District Program Manager 1420 Rucker Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-339-8703 pwesselestes@shd.snohomish.wa.gov

Youngquist Laurie Cascade High School Teacher 801 E. Casino
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-6125 jyoungquist@everett.wednet.edu
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